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 Inmate No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Forgery - 3rd Degree 

Possession Of Marijuana Less Than 1oz. 
Possession Of Methamphetamine 
Terroristic Threats And Acts 

Disorderly Conduct 
Public Drunkenness 
Simple Battery 
Criminal Trespass 
Removal / Attempted Removal Of Weapon From Public Official
Terroristic Threats And Acts 
Aggravated Assault 
Criminal Attempt 
Willful Obstruction Of Law Enforcement Officers By Use Of Threats Or Violence
Armed Robbery / Robbery By Intimidation 

Aggravated Battery 
Aggravated Assault 
Riot In Penal Institution 

Child Support Purge Amount $5,000
Child Support Purge Amount $5,000

96061

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
96093

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

96094
96095
96096

96101
96102

2712

2909

9464

9562

9001811

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

BLACKMON, Joshua
Lamar

SCOTT, Daniel Hugh

COVINGTON, III, Stanley
Darnette

THOMAS, Mikell Liran

CRABTREE, Nicholas Shea

10/17/2020

10/18/2020

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/18/2020

10/16/2020 1002

1

1

1

2

1

CURRENT

1043

1333

0223

0912

0603

10/17/2020

10/18/2020

10/17/2020

10/16/2020

10/18/2020

1044

1313

1951

0915

0140

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  

H

H

H

B

1

2

I

18

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO04 - R. FARMER

SO10 - D. SANFORD

217 - M, WILSON

SO01 - M. SCHRADER

SO12 - T. SAINTHILL
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 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

CURRENT

5Current total for date range
16History and Current total for date range

Block/Hall  Cell  Bed  
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 

Failure To Appear/ State O/C Battery F.V.A.

Public Drunkenness 
Criminal Trespass 

Theft By Shoplifting 
Criminal Trespass 

Driving Without A Valid License / Expired License
Driving While License Suspended Or Revok Ed (Misdemeanor)
Failure To Signal When Turning / Changing Lanes

 

Theft By Shoplifting 

Driving With Suspended / Revoked License 
Speeding 75/55 Mph 

WARRANTLES

95382

96032
96031

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

TICKET
TICKET
TICKET

WARRANTLES

TICKET
TICKET

34

1682

4335

7436

9561

9563

9564

9565

EDGEWORTH, Kenneth Lee

HUNT, Robert Aaron

LUALLEN, Jerry Michael

SCOTT, Mary Elizabeth

CRUCE, Rex Scott

HOWARD, Kirstene Elaine

 BROWN, William Allen

HARRELL, Jonathan Maurice

10/13/2020

10/19/2020

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/17/2020

1503

0337

0020

1734

0008

1455

1811

1444

10/16/2020

10/19/2020

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/18/2020

1623

0410

0152

1951

0109

0308

1945

0203

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

HISTORY

10/13/2020

10/19/2020

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/15/2020

10/16/2020

10/17/2020

1450

0335

0014

1845

1840

1838

1420

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

Court  

SUPERIOR

STATE

STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE

STATE
STATE

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

902 - C. RAILEY

SO05 - C. FIELDING

SO08 - C. CLARK

SO04 - R. FARMER

SO17 - J. WILKS

SO06 - N. SPRAGUE

SO06 - N. SPRAGUE

SO16 - J. DAWSON
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 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Warrant No.

 Charge

 Charge

 Charge

Driving Without A Valid License / Expired License

Vgcsa - Poss Marijuana More Than 1oz 
Vgcsa - Poss Of Marijuana With Intent To Distribute
Vgcsa - Poss Of Schedule 1 Thc Oil 

Vgcsa - Poss Of Methamphetamine 

TICKET

WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES
WARRANTLES

WARRANTLES

9566

9005357

9005890

DIAZ, Iver Anis

MITCHELL, Jason Douglas

PATTEN, Sandra Charlen

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/13/2020

0036

0322

1617

10/18/2020

10/16/2020

10/16/2020

0214

1555

1619

3

3

3

HISTORY

10/17/2020

10/16/2020

10/13/2020

2336

1115

1450

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

 Arrest Date/Time

11History total for date range
16History and Current total for date range

 Housed for

 Housed for

 Housed for

Court  

Court  

Court  

STATE

SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR
SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

 Inmate No.

Booking

 Name  Date  Time  Date  Time  Status

Release

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

Arresting Officer

SO05 - C. FIELDING

908 - D.BLACKMON

908 - D. BLACKMON


